FILED
DEC 20 201
CITY CLERK

RESOLUTION NO. 52, 2011

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF TERRE HAUTE,
INDIANA:

WHEREAS, There are insufficient funds in certain accounts of the Controller #0101-0005
budget to meet current and anticipated expenditures within said Department, and,

WHEREAS, There are surplus funds in another account of the same budget, said Account
being within the appropriation heretofore made for the use of said Department,

BE IT THEREFORE RESOLVED: That the following transfers be made in the Accounts
heretofore appropriated for the use of said Department:

FROM: #01-412.160 TO: #01-412.010

Senior Financial Analyst $1,419.00 Department Head $1,419.00
FROM: #01-412.160 TO: #01-412.162

Senior Financial, Analyst $ 695.00 Accts. Pay. Specialist $ 695.00
FROM: #01-412.160 TO: #01-412.163

Senior Financial Analyst $2,085.00 Financial Analyst $2,085.00
FROM: #01-412,160 TO: #01-412.197

Senior Financial Analyst $1,043.00 Assistant Controller  $1,043.00

Total : $5,242.00 Total: $5,242.00

Introduced by: George Azar, Councilman

Passed in open Council this &) 8]" day of /q Y, Mm ,2011.

t
Vr‘&W John Mullican, President
AT
ATTEST:C L /Z(a ', 5 =2 Chatles P, Hanley, City Clerk

—

Presented by me to the Mayor this __[) 9 - day of ,,O ¥ LW(L , 2011,

%ﬂm @&4 Charles P. Hanley, City Clerk

Approved by me, the Mayor, this QZC & day of _Dé@ﬁé&___, 2011.
ﬂ@@ &- WDuke A. Bennett, Mayor
v d




ATTEST:/ é ; A ZC) E / Zgé Chatles P. Hanley, City Clerk



REQUEST FOR TRANSFER OF BUDGETED

I'UNDS

(For Approval by Mayor, Controller, and City Council)

This form is to be used when the requested transfer is between two major

clasmﬂcatlons

DEPARTMENT or FUND: Cnn*co\\ enr (D\D\ DDD‘E:\

DATE: 2] il | 1

Account # Account Name

FROM: D\-w\a. \bho Sgwmc E;Q.Qﬂgkug‘g

Amount
§_ 942, DO
s_ 1 Y%1q.00

TO: COl-U2. 010, D@“v\ Head

T OwaLlLR J’i\cds_.%a%&pgw&mw__cup_b S.00

TO: D ‘_—HQ,; ) i MMLQLE&__AM.A%S&

$ oLDAS DD

o O\-WR AT Asst Condenler s L DYR.0D
TO: $
FROM: g
TO: $

Total Amount to Be Transferred

Department Head Approval: C&LQLL a w,{) Date:

5_5 243, DO
IQ’fp 1]

(Forward to Mayor) S:m

Mayoral Approval: /) g@gz Date: e lﬁ ~| f
(Forward to Controller) Signature

Controller Approval: (LZQ ,LQM— 01 ?,D,Q,uo Date: fr:;l ‘ [ [ l t
(Forward to the Legal Departmient) ‘ ' '
Received by Legal: Resolution # LS-&\

Dato

DEPARTMENT BEAD: Please attach a memorandum briefly detail gt GEWE D
odu

resolution. Such information should include the specific services or
purchase and the reason you have surplus funds in the specified acco

1ngs.

DEC 1 9 2011

CITYTEGAL




City of Terre Haute

T e e et it VT TN e e

Memo

To: Mayor Bennett
Fron: Leslie Ellis

GG Choudl Lee

Date:  12/16/2011

Re: Controllers Office

This Resolution is to adjust all salary fine tems to actual at year end. Included in thls Resolution is the
2.1% pay Increase approved in the Salary Ordinance.

Please contact me if you have any questions orwould like additional information.

Sincerely,

Leslle Ellis



